
Elmwood JR/SR High School
301 W Butternut St    Elmwood, IL  61529
School Phone: (309) 742.2851      Fax: (309) 742.8350      Email: cvermillion@elmwood322.com

Superintendent
Dr. Chad Wagner

Principal
Tony McCoy, HS/Marcy Brugger, GS

Jr. High School, A.D.
Janelle Meyers

Athletic Director
Chuck Vermillion

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Feb. 25 @ Steve Coffman Invite Knox College 12:00AM
Saturday Mar. 19 @ Streaks Invite Monmouth College 12:00AM
Tuesday Mar. 29 Farmington, Knoxville Elmwood High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 05 @ Farmington, Illini Bluffs Farmington High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 07 @ Tremont Tremont 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 11 @ *Frosh/Soph Lewistown Invite *Frosh/Soph Lewistown Invite 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 12 @ ICAC (rain date 15th) Elmwood High School 4:15PM
Thursday Apr. 14 @ Lewistown Invite Lewistown 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 18 @ Knoxville Invite Knoxville 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 20 @ *Frosh/Soph Wethersfield Invite Wethersfield 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 25 Elmwood Invite Elmwood JR/SR High School 4:15PM
Friday Apr. 29 @ Eureka Invite Eureka 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 30 @ Morton Gala Boys Only Morton High School 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 03 @ Bushnell Invite Girls Only Bushnell 4:15PM
Friday May. 06 @ Prairieland Conference Meet Lewistown 4:00PM
Thursday May. 12 @ Girls Sectionals TBD 12:00AM
Saturday May. 14 @ *Frosh/Soph Farmington Invite

Boys Only
Farmington High School 10:00AM

Thursday May. 19 @ Girls State Charleston 12:00AM
Friday May. 20 @ Girls State Charleston 12:00AM
Friday May. 20 Boys Sectionals Elmwood JR/SR High School 4:00PM
Saturday May. 21 @ Girls State Charleston 12:00AM
Tuesday May. 24 @ Journal Star TBD 12:00AM
Thursday May. 26 @ Boys State Charleston 12:00AM
Friday May. 27 @ Boys State Charleston 12:00AM
Saturday May. 28 @ Boys State Charleston 12:00AM

03/02/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      


